
Lothians Riding Club
2013 Show Jumping Points Table

Rider Horse

Class 1:    

Nursery Novice

Class 2 :     

Open Novice

Class 3 :    Small 

Open

Class 4 :     

Open

Class 5 :     

Masters

Total for 

show

Kirsty McAlpine Ellusive 5 4 3 12

Lyndsay Combe Chinook 5 5 10

Nicole Brown Warren 4 6 10

Sabine Aikten Roslin Glen 4 5 9

Hilary Keenan Misty Malt 2 6 8

Sharon Lewis Harry VB 6 6

Jenny Scott Miss Ellie 6 6

Lyndsay Combe Tommy 6 6

Lyndsay Combe Dior 5 5

Felicity Dyson Jake 2 3 5

Julia Robinson-Dow Harvey 4 4

Megan Brown Strictly Come Tango 3 1 4

Bridget Meenan Dustin 3 3

Sabine Aikten Watch Me 2 2

Hilary Keenan Avonmill Cienna 1 1

0

Points awarded as follows for the first 3 classes entered

Highest place member -

1st 6 points

2nd 5 points

3rd 4 points

4th 3 points

5th 2 points

6th 1 point

2nd Show  4th August 2013



Lothians Riding Club

2012 Show Jumping Points Table

Rider Horse

Class 1:     

Novice

Class 2 :     

Open Novice

Class 3 :  Scurry Class 4 :     

Small Open

Class 5 :     

Open

Class 6 :   Chase 

Me Charlie

Total for 

show

Lyndsay Combe Chinook 5 6 6 17

Kirsty McAlpine Ellusive 4 3 5 12

Nicole Brown Warren 1 6 5 12

Laura Hooker Zeb 2 5 4 11

Julia Robinson-Dow Harvey 4 2 4 10

Caroline Pennycook Rosmult Lady 6 3 9

Lyndsay Combe Tommy 6 3 9

Nicola Morrison Cassie 3 5 8

Sheila Rodgers Declan 2 3 2 7

Sabine Aitken Roslin Glen 6 6

Bridget Meenan Dustin 5 5

Julie Woods Finny Jones 2 2

Sabine Aitken Rylands Ruby 1 1

Points awarded as follows for the first 3 classes entered

Highest place member -

1st 6 points

2nd 5 points

3rd 4 points

4th 3 points

5th 2 points

6th 1 point

3rd Show 22nd September 2013



Lothians Riding Club

2013 Show Jumping Points Table

Rider Horse

Class 1:   

Nursery  Novice

Class 2 :   75cm Class 3 :   Open 

Novice

Class 4 :     

Small Open

Class 5 :     

Open

Total for 

show

Laura Hooker Zeb 5 5 6 16
Kirsty McAlpine Ellusive 6 1 5 12
Lyndsay Combe Chinook 6 6 12
Jade McMahon Bonnie 5 5 10
Nicole Brown Warren 4 6 10

Caroline Pennycook Rosmult Lady 6 3 9

Janice Gladstone Ludo 6 2 8

Sabine Aitken Miss High Flyer 4 3 7
Charlotte Fleming King of Thieves 4 3 7
Lynsey Souter Kassie 1 6 7
Ruth Winkle The Coblett 2 3 5
Sharon Lewis Harry VB 4 4

Julia Robinson Dow Harvey 2 2 4
Jodee Armstrong Uzi-J 3 3
Lucy Barclay-Carr Medrox Sexy Lexy 3 3

Points awarded as follows for the first 3 classes entered

Highest place member -

1st 6 points

2nd 5 points

3rd 4 points

4th 3 points

5th 2 points

6th 1 point

4th Show 7th December 2013



Lothians Riding Club
2013 Show Jumping Points Table

Place Rider Horse

 1st Show March 

13 Cancelled
 2nd Show    

Aug 13

 3rd Show 

September 13

4th Show  

December 13

Total Points

1st Lyndsay Combe Chinook 10 17 12 39

2nd Kirsty McAlpine Ellusive 12 12 12 36

3rd Nicole Brown Warren 10 12 10 32

4th Laura Hooker Zeb 11 16 27

=5th Caroline Pennycook Rosmult Lady 9 9 18

=5th Julia Robinson-Dow Harvey 4 10 4 18

=6th Lyndsay Combe Tommy 6 9 0 15

=6th Sabine Aikten Roslin Glen 9 6 0 15

=7th Jade McMahon Bonnie 10 10

=7th Sharon Lewis Harry VB 6 4 10

=8th Bridget Meenan Dustin 3 5 0 8

=8th Hilary Keenan Misty Malt 8 0 8

=8th Janice Gladstone Ludo 8 8

=8th Nicola Morrison Cassie 8 0 8

=9th Charlotte Fleming King of Thieves 7 7

=9th Lynsey Souter Kassie 7 7

=9th Sabine Aitken Miss High Flyer 7 7

=9th Shiela Rodgers Declan 7 0 7

10th Jenny Scott Miss Ellie 6 0 6

=11th Felicity Dyson Jake 5 0 5

=11th Lyndsay Combe Dior 5 0 5

=11th Ruth Winkle The Coblett 5 5

12th Megan Brown Strictly Come Tango 4 0 4

=13th Jodee Armstrong Uzi-J 3 3

=13th Lucy Barclay-Carr Medrox Sexy Lexy 3 3

=14th Julie Woods Finny Jones 2 0 2

=14th Sabine Aikten Watch Me 2 0 2

=15th Hilary Keenan Avonmill Cienna 1 0 1

=15th Sabine Aikten Rylands Ruby 1 0 1

Championship Points (overall points)


